The Company, L.L.C. • Oklahoma City, Oklahoma • Tel: (405) 672-6660 • Fax: (405) 672-6661 • wellmarkco.com
Series
©2009 The WellMark Company, L.L.C. • Litho USA • WM9321-5/09 • All registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. 17
9321
Section No. 3.7
9321/9321E Pneumatic & Electric Liquid Level Switch
Application
The WellMark Series 9321 On-Off Pneumatic Liquid Level Switch

49 SWITCH BOX 1 30455
9321/9321E Pneumatic & Electric Liquid Level Switch
How to Order
Pneumatic
Left Hand Hi 9321 LH
Left Hand Lo 9321 LL
Right Hand Hi 9321 RH
Right Hand Lo 9321 RL
Electric
Add the Letter “E”after 9321
Example: 9321E-LH
Repair Kits
Minor Repair Kit 20736
Consists of: Part No.
GASKET 10683
GASKET 10684
GASKET 10685
FLAPPER SEAT 10695
O-RING 10696
BEARING SLEEVE 10698
GASKET 10703
FLAPPER ASSEMBLY 10713
HOLDING MAGNET 10714
O-RING 10715
O-RING 10716
Major Repair Kit 20737
Consists of: Part No.
SAME AS 20735 (ABOVE)
PLUS TORQUE TUBE ASSY. 30425